Grades 5 thru 8 (Updated 6/10/2024)
Belle Valley
Bus A (36)
St Clair and New Lincolnshire

Leave Lot 6:35
AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 6:54 am

St Clair Village

20-38 Entrance
221-239 Entrance
220-278 Entrance

409 (Front of Remtal Office) Across from Rental Office

6:54

PM ROUTE

Departure at 2:30 pm
LV Belle Valley
20-38 Entrance

221-239 Entrance
220-278 Entrance

409 (Front of Remtal Office) Across from Rental Office

Shady Lane & Coral 6:58 Shady Lane & Coral
Carnation & Shady Lane Carnation & Shady Lane
Carnation & Hollyhock Lane Carnation & Hollyhock Lane
# 50 Carnation # 50 Carnation

Magnolia & Carnation 7:01 Magnolia & Carnation
Fawnlilly & Magnolia Fawnlilly & Magnolia
Fawnlilly & Larkspur Fawnlilly & Lakspur
Fawnlilly & Hemlock Fawnlilly & Hemlock
Andora & Zinnia 7.04 Andora & Zinnia

West Blvd & Cardinal 7.06 West Blvd & Cardinal

Five Forks & Mossy Creek 7.07 Five Forks & Mossy Creek
Stone River & Vicksburg Stone River & Vicksbuurg
Vicksburg & Harpers Ferry Vicksburg & Harpers Ferry
Vicksburg & Bull Run Vicksburg & Bull Run

Bull Run & Rutledge 7:09 Bull Run & Rutledge
Rutledge & West Blvd Rutledge & West Blvd
West Blvd & Vicksburg 7:10 West Blvd & Vicksburg



Grades 5 thru 8 (Updated 6/10/2024)

Belle Valley
Leave Lot 7:00 Bus B (34)
Meadowdale

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop: 7:05 am LV Belle Valley 2:50
1500 Mascoutah Ave 7:05 1500 Mascoutah Ave
Garnette and Rosettte 7.06 Dawn Heights Playground
Rosette and Scarlet Garnette & Rosette
#1 Beykirch Rosette & Scarlet
Talisman and Wabash #1 Beykirch

Talisman and Wabash
Rt. 13 at Sycamore Glen Trailer Col 7:10

Rt 13 at Sycmore Glenn

Trailer Court
Arabelle and Nocturn 7:12
Arabelle and Flora Dora Turn Around In Cul-De-Sac
Radiance and Lou Ann 7:14 Arabelle and Nocturn

Arabelle and Flora Dora
Lou Ann and Peace 7:15 Radiance and Lou Ann
1433 Peace
Peace and Arabelle Lou Ann and Peace
2 Arabelle 1433 Peace

Peace & Arabelle
Wabash and Louann 7:17 Wabash and Louann
Dawn Heights Playground Wabash and Mascoutah

Wabash and Mascoutah
1611 Mascoutah

1611 Mascoutah 7:20



Grades 5 thru 8 (updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley
Bus C (30)
Old Lincolnshire, Chenot Place
Leave Lot 6:45 Leave Lot 2:30

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop: 6:56 am Departure at 2:50 pm
Bunker Hill & Sangamon Drive 6:56 Bunker Hill & Sangamon Drive
(P/U at Entrance to Apartment by trash Dumpster) (P/U at Entrance to Apartment by trash Dumpster)
Bunker Hill & Salem Bunker Hill & Salem

Potomac & Bunker Hill
Potomac & Bunker Hill Potomac & Breckenridge
Potomac & Breckenridge

369 Breckenridge

369 Breckenridge 6:58

Vicksburg and Bunker Hill 7:00 Vicksburg and Bunker Hill

1443 Vcksburg 1443 Vicksburg

Todd and Roanoke Todd and Roanoke

Roanoke & Vicksburg 7:02 Roanoke & Vicksburg

Roanoke & Savannah Ct Roanoke & Savannah Ct

#3 Coral #3 Coral

Caral & Holly Coral & Holly

Shady Ln & Gardina 7:07 Shady Ln & Gardina

Shady Ln & Narcissuss Shady Ln & Narcissuss

Shady Ln & Magnolia Shady Ln & Magnolia

Shady Ln & West Blvd Shady Ln & West Bivd
khkkkkhkhkhkkhhkhhkhkhkrhRAR kA kAR RARAA A AAh A Ak hhhhkdhhhhhhhdhhkdhkhdddhhhhhrhkkhkhkidhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkkkihhhhkhhkkhkkkhik
Misty Hollow Drive & Wexford Green Way 7:09 Misty Hollow Drive & Wexford Green Way
Berwin Green & Huntmaster 7:10

Berwin Green & Huntmaster
Berwin Green & Camroe Green 7:11 Berwin Green & Camroe Green
2044 Camrose Green

3414 Fox Valley V 712 3414 Fox Valley



Grades 5 thru 8 (Updated 6/10/24)

Leave Lot 6:50
AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 6:52am

2417 Mascoutah

1416 Double Eagle Circle
Lake Superior & Orchard Lake
1354 Orchard Lakes Circle
1395 Orchard Lakes Circle
1424 Orchard Lakees Circle
1464 Orchard Lakes Circle
1405 Lake Erie Ct

DO A TURN AROUND

2842 Brookmeadow

2798 Brookmeadow
Brookmeadow & Eastbrook

Brookrun & Eastbrook
Brookrun & Brookemanor
Brookmeadow & Brookrun
2419 College

College & University
University & Campus
2313 College

316 Flagstone
Flagstone & Driftwood

Stonecastle & Windrift

Windrift & Millstone
Windrift & Boulder Ct.

Weatherstone & Windrift

6:52

6:54

6:57

7:03

7:04

7:06

7:14

7:16

717

7:20

Belle Valley
Bus D (32)
Orchards, Brook Hill Estates & Weatherstone

Leave Lot 2:30
PM ROUTE

Departure at 2:50 pm
2417 Mascoutah

1416 Double Eagle Circle
Lake Superior & Orchard Lake

1354 Orchard Lakes Circle
1395 Orchard Lakes Circle

1424 Orchard Lakees Circle
1464 Orchard Lakes Circle
1405 Lake Erie Ct

DO A TURN AROUND
2842 Brookmeadow

2798 Brookmeadow
Brookmeadow & Eastbrook
Brookrun & Eastbrook
Brookrun & Brookmeadow
Brookrun & Brookmanor Ct
Brookmeadow & Brookmont
166 S Greenmount

2419 College

College & University
University & Campus

2313 College

316 Flagstone
Flagstone & Driftwood

Stonecastle & Windrift
Windrift & Millstone

Windrift & Boulder Ct.
Weatherstone & Windrift



Grades 5 thru 8 (updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley
Bus E (33)
New Lincolnshire and Denvershire

Leave Lot 6:45
AM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 7:00 am

Leave Lot 2:30
PM ROUTE

Departure at 2:50 pm

West Blvd & Five Forks 7:00 West Blvd & Five Forks
West Blvd & Vicksburg (2nd West Blvd & Vicksburg (2nd)
3221 West Bivd 3221 West Blivd
Fort Henry & Mill Springs Fort Henry & Mill Springs
Fort Henry & Seven Pines Fort Henry & Seven Pines
832 Fort Henery 832 Fort Henery
Fort Henry & Denvershire 7:04 Fort Henry & Denvershire
Fort Henry & Saratoga Fort Henry & Saratoga
3316 Dovershire
3316 Dovershire Dovershire and Vicksburg
Dovershire & Vicksburg
Vicksburg and Denvershire
Vicksburg & Denvershire 7.07
(2nd House Past Denvershire) Cedar Mt and Vicksburg
Cedar Mt & Vicksburg
832 Vicksburg
832 Vicksburg
Mill Springs & Vicksburg 7:10 Mill Springs & Vicksburg
3216 Mill Springs 3204 Mill Springs
3204 Mill Springs Mill Springs & Fair Oaks
Mill Springs & Fair Oaks
Fair Oaks & Sunny Ct. 7:12



Grades 5 thru 8 (Updated 6/10/2024)

Belle Valley

Bus F (31)
Old Lincolnshire & Bradford Place

Leave Lot 6:50

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop: 7:01 AM Departure Belle Valley at 2:50 pm
Lawndale & Carlyle behind China Qui 7:01 AM Lawndale & Carlyle behind China Quick
2901 West Blvd 7:03 AM 2901 West Blvd
West Blvd & Brookshire Ct 7:05 AM West Blvd. & Brookshire Ct.
West Blvd & Linbergh Circle West Blvd & Linbergh Circle
Lincolnshire & Salem 7:06 AM Lincolnshire & Salem
304 Lincolnshire 304 Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire & Todd Lincolnshire & Todd
345 Sumter 7.:08 AM 345 Sumter
321 Sumter 321 Sumter
Sumter & Potomac Sumter & Potomac
Springfield & Todd 7:10 AM Springfield & Todd
104 Todd
Todd & Salem (1209) 7:11 AM Todd & Salem (1209)
Salem Drive & Sumpter Dr. 7:12 AM Salem Drive & Sumpter Dr.
Bradford Place & Carlyle 7:13 AM Bradford Place & Carlyle



Grades 5 thru 8 (Updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley

Bus G (37)
Edison Place

Leave Lot 6:30

AM ROUTE
Approximate time of first stop: 7:36 am

PM ROUTE
Departure Belle Valle at 2:50 pm

1628 Progress Lane 6:45 AM 903 Belle Valley Dr.
Progress & Thunderbird 937 Belle Valley Dr.
Terrace Apartments (961)
1524 Thunderbird (Asphalt Driveway/Dumpster)
1459 Thunderbird P/U emplty Lot on Belle Valley Dr.
Belle Valley Apartments
Progress Lane & Progress Drive 6:47 AM Last Apartment on the Left
East Main & Juniper 6:53 AM
1050 Cool Valley
Orchard & West Blvd 6:54 AM 1006 Cool Valley
Orchard & Belle Crest
Orchard & N. Belt East (RT 161) Marsh & Cool Valley
Marsh & Belle Valley Dr.
East Main & Beth Ann 6:57 AM
(Meto Bus Stop) 1009 Greenmount Lane
East Main & Indiana 943 Greenmount Lane
East Main & Delaware
611 S. Virginia
Orchard & North Belt 7:01 AM 730 S. Virginia
44 Orchard (Apt Complex) 802 S. Virginia
Orchard & Apple tree
Orchard & Carlyle Praire & Garden
Mandalay &Carlyle 7:05 AM 312 Garden Blvd
312 Garden Blvd
McClintock & Robin Hill
Garden & Prairie (Stop Sign)
611 S. Virginia 7:10 AM
808 S. Virginia East Main & Beth Ann
(Meto Bus Stop)
East Main & Indiana
904 Belle Valley Dr. 7:15 AM East Main & Delaware
937 Belle Valley Dr.
Terrace Apartments (961) East Main & Juniper
(Asphalt Driveway/Dumpster)
P/U empilty Lot on Belle Valley Dr. Orchard & West Blvd
Belle Valley Apartments Orchard & Belle Crest
Last Apartment on the Left Orchard & Carlyle
Orchard & N. Belt East (RT 161)
1050 Cool Valley 7:18 AM
1006 Cool Valley Chevy & Progress
Marsh & Cool Valley 1622 Progress Lane
Marsh & Belle Valley Dr. Progress & Thunderbird
1009 Greenmont Lane 7:20 AM 1538 Thunderbird

943 Greenmount Lane

1504 Progress Lane
Progress Lane & Progress Drive



Grades 5 thru 8 (Updated 6/10/24)

Belle Valley

Bus H (29)

Meadowdale & Green Mount Trailer Ct.
Leave Lot 7:00am

AM ROUTE PM ROUTE

Approximate time of first stop: 7:04 AM Departure Belle Valley at 2:45 pm

701 S. Pennsylvania 7:04 AM 716 S. Pennsylvania

Wabash & Bel-Aire 7:07 AM Wabash & Bel-Aire

Bel-Aire & Lilac Bel-Aire & Lilac
1140 Dawn

1140 Dawn 7:09 AM Rose Del & Liliac

Rose Del & Liliac Maiden & Bel-Aire
1115 Bel-Aire

Maiden & Bel-Aire 7:11 AM

1115 Bel-Aire 7:12 AM 1701 Mascouth

(Green Mount Trailer Ct)
1701 Mascouth 7:15 AM

(Green Mount Trailer Ct)



